Name: Date: Period:

Weather Scram—ble

1. TRAVONAEIPO Evaporation

2. EHIRNACUR Hurricane

3. SRTUATS OLUDCS Stratus Clouds
4. OFNTR Eront

5. WIDN VEAN Wind Vane

. EMLISOTOGERTO Meteorologist
. ROAERTEBM Barometer

. ORMEEMTEAN Anemometer

O 00 N o

. NDORTOA Tornado

10. DTESI Tides

11. IRNA AGEGU Rain Gauge

12. NSOINEDTONAC Condensation

13. CTOFSARE Forecast

14. POSNNIRTRAAIT Transpiration

15. CMLUUUS SULCDO Cumulus Clouds

16. CTMLAEI Climate

17. RUCRSI DSLUCO Cirrus Clouds
18. TEJ ETSMAR Jet Stream

19. RTEOSEHMPA Atmosphere

20. DYOULC Cloudy.

21. TRAEW CELCY Water cycle

22. MOTSUEHRRDTNS Thunderstorms
23. ERINTOIITAPPC Precipitation
24. OMHEETTRRME Thermometer
25. SESEURRP Pressure

26. OESCELLMU Molecules

27. IRLEZZD Drizzle

28. UOMBLCSIMUNU Cumulonimbus
29. OWBARNI Rainbow



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

RETSHPORPEO Troposphere
RGYEEN Energy

GIHLGNNIT Lightning

LAIH Hail

WEATR VRPAO Water Vapor
TIYHUMID Humidity



